
6-8 December 2019 Communiqué no. 112

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes

Results Bracket  /  Tableau de progression
1/16 Finals 1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

HANSEN Natasha

DEGRENDELE Nicky

SHMELEVA Daria

KIM Soohyun

SALAZAR VALLES J.

SIBIAK Nikola

VECE Miriam

BASOVA Liubov

STARIKOVA Olena

DU PREEZ Charlen.

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ.

KARWACKA Marlena

BAYONA PINEDA Ma.

LIN Junhong

PODMORE Olivia

CASAS ROIGE Hele.

OHTA Riyu

KOBAYASHI Yuka

MORTON Stephanie

LEE Hoi Yan Jess.

MITCHELL Kelsey

DWI PUTRI Crismo.

GENEST Lauriane

WARD Caitlin

VOINOVA Anastasi.

OHTA Riyu

HANSEN Natasha

PODMORE Olivia

SHMELEVA Daria

BAYONA PINEDA Ma.

MORTON Stephanie

STARIKOVA Olena

MITCHELL Kelsey

SALAZAR VALLES J.

GENEST Lauriane

SHMELEVA Daria

VOINOVA Anastasi.

HANSEN Natasha

MORTON Stephanie

VOINOVA Anastasi.

MITCHELL Kelsey

SHMELEVA Daria

VOINOVA Anastasi.

MITCHELL Kelsey

MORTON Stephanie

SHMELEVA Daria
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Heat 10

WARD Caitlin

GAVIRIA RENDON J.

Heat 11

CALVO BARBERO Ta.

DWI PUTRI Crismo.

Heat 12

LEE Hoi Yan Jess.

STEWART Robyn

 

 

 

Heat 7

SALAZAR VALLES J.

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ.

Heat 8

VECE Miriam

STARIKOVA Olena

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Qualifying

MORTON StephanieQ1

Q2 MITCHELL Kelsey

Q3 GENEST Lauriane

Q4 VOINOVA Anastasi.

Q5 HANSEN Natasha

Q6 SHMELEVA Daria

Q7 SALAZAR VALLES J.

Q8 VECE Miriam

Q9 STARIKOVA Olena

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ.

BAYONA PINEDA Ma.

PODMORE Olivia

OHTA Riyu

WARD Caitlin

CALVO BARBERO Ta.

LEE Hoi Yan Jess.Q16

Q15

Q14
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Q12

Q11

Q10

Q17 STEWART Robyn

DWI PUTRI Crismo.

GAVIRIA RENDON J.

KOBAYASHI Yuka

CASAS ROIGE Hele.

LIN Junhong

KARWACKA Marlena

DU PREEZ Charlen.Q24
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Q28 DEGRENDELE Nicky
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SIBIAK Nikola
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=Losers

=Winners Winners of completed heats

are shown in bold text
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